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Meeting des Loups 2-4-8 2025
La Louvière, 4-1-2025

Event 14 Women, 400m Medley 13 years and older
04-01-2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

13 - 14 years

1. MICHELS Julie 11 ENLN BEL NT 6:07.10 379
50m: 41.46 41.46 150m: 2:18.11 45.09 250m: 3:54.35 50.11 350m: 5:27.12 40.13

100m: 1:33.02 51.56 200m: 3:04.24 46.13 300m: 4:46.99 52.64 400m: 6:07.10 39.98

2. FALZONE Tess 12 ENLN BEL 6:16.31 6:09.02 373
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:13.89 46.77 250m: 3:52.80 51.33 350m: 5:29.32 41.93

100m: 1:27.12 47.92 200m: 3:01.47 47.58 300m: 4:47.39 54.59 400m: 6:09.02 39.70

3. VALLEE Elisa 12 BCSG BEL 6:57.37 6:13.57 360
50m: 41.85 41.85 150m: 2:19.53 46.84 250m: 3:58.55 52.42 350m: 5:33.22 43.10

100m: 1:32.69 50.84 200m: 3:06.13 46.60 300m: 4:50.12 51.57 400m: 6:13.57 40.35

4. MAENE Lea 12 MHN BEL 6:28.11 6:13.74 359
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 2:13.95 51.24 250m: 3:56.76 52.12 350m: 5:33.64 42.49

100m: 1:22.71 44.86 200m: 3:04.64 50.69 300m: 4:51.15 54.39 400m: 6:13.74 40.10

5. NAZIANZENO Dayana 12 ENLN BEL NT 6:15.27 355
50m: 41.15 41.15 150m: 2:20.40 48.67 250m: 4:00.20 53.26 350m: 5:34.18 42.82

100m: 1:31.73 50.58 200m: 3:06.94 46.54 300m: 4:51.36 51.16 400m: 6:15.27 41.09

6. VICO VERVENNE Sarah 11 CCM BEL 6:12.83 6:23.60 332
50m: 41.41 41.41 150m: 2:27.54 54.63 250m: 4:08.72 49.50 350m: 5:42.84 43.80

100m: 1:32.91 51.50 200m: 3:19.22 51.68 300m: 4:59.04 50.32 400m: 6:23.60 40.76

7. TERRIER Elise 12 EC BEL NT 6:27.89 322
50m: 41.82 41.82 150m: 2:23.89 51.70 250m: 4:08.99 54.60 350m: 5:46.41 41.57

100m: 1:32.19 50.37 200m: 3:14.39 50.50 300m: 5:04.84 55.85 400m: 6:27.89 41.48

8. MARTENS-LATTEUR Tessa 12 CCM BEL 6:22.99 6:32.13 311
50m: 41.54 41.54 150m: 2:35.44 50.46 250m: 4:15.30 50.41 350m: 5:49.00 45.68

100m: 1:44.98 1:03.44 200m: 3:24.89 49.45 300m: 5:03.32 48.02 400m: 6:32.13 43.13

9. INGHILLERI Maely 11 ENLN BEL NT 6:36.40 301
50m: 41.85 41.85 150m: 2:27.59 48.21 250m: 4:12.91 56.56 350m: 5:54.67 43.48

100m: 1:39.38 57.53 200m: 3:16.35 48.76 300m: 5:11.19 58.28 400m: 6:36.40 41.73

10. SALAMONE Luna 12 MHN BEL 6:30.56 6:37.32 299
50m: 45.70 45.70 150m: 2:33.64 51.72 250m: 4:14.80 49.21 350m: 5:53.50 43.77

100m: 1:41.92 56.22 200m: 3:25.59 51.95 300m: 5:09.73 54.93 400m: 6:37.32 43.82

11. PUGENGER Noemie 12 ENLN BEL NT 6:37.36 299
50m: 41.34 41.34 150m: 2:28.35 52.59 250m: 4:12.37 54.03 350m: 5:52.31 46.40

100m: 1:35.76 54.42 200m: 3:18.34 49.99 300m: 5:05.91 53.54 400m: 6:37.36 45.05

12. ID BOUFKER Selma 12 CCM BEL 7:19.13 6:49.39 273
50m: 46.31 46.31 150m: 2:36.41 50.72 250m: 4:28.02 1:00.70 350m: 6:09.97 42.29

100m: 1:45.69 59.38 200m: 3:27.32 50.91 300m: 5:27.68 59.66 400m: 6:49.39 39.42

13. VERFAILLIE lily Rose 11 EC BEL NT 7:34.91 199
50m: 52.40 52.40 150m: 2:56.14 1:00.78 250m: 4:54.67 1:00.95 350m: 6:46.09 49.48

100m: 1:55.36 1:02.96 200m: 3:53.72 57.58 300m: 5:56.61 1:01.94 400m: 7:34.91 48.82

15 years and older

1. CORBISIER Mylene 07 MHN BEL 5:36.97 5:34.02 504
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:57.00 43.36 250m: 3:29.18 49.71 350m: 4:56.46 37.82

100m: 1:13.64 40.06 200m: 2:39.47 42.47 300m: 4:18.64 49.46 400m: 5:34.02 37.56

2. VOLLEBOUT Aglae 08 EC FRA 6:04.95 5:58.71 407
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 2:07.80 48.18 250m: 3:44.32 49.71 350m: 5:18.37 43.17

100m: 1:19.62 43.21 200m: 2:54.61 46.81 300m: 4:35.20 50.88 400m: 5:58.71 40.34
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Meeting des Loups 2-4-8 2025
La Louvière, 4-1-2025

Event 14, Women, 400m Medley, 15 years and older

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

3. HUPEZ Isaline 08 MHN BEL 5:47.20 5:58.94 406
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:13.42 47.59 250m: 3:50.49 49.63 350m: 5:21.33 39.00

100m: 1:25.83 48.50 200m: 3:00.86 47.44 300m: 4:42.33 51.84 400m: 5:58.94 37.61

4. MALBECQ Amandine 08 MHN BEL NT 6:04.20 389
50m: 36.94 36.94 150m: 2:07.77 45.16 250m: 3:47.39 55.11 350m: 5:23.81 40.97

100m: 1:22.61 45.67 200m: 2:52.28 44.51 300m: 4:42.84 55.45 400m: 6:04.20 40.39

5. BOUTRY Zoelie 09 CMA BEL NT 6:09.74 371
50m: 35.94 35.94 150m: 2:12.02 47.56 250m: 3:47.71 48.98 350m: 5:26.02 46.81

100m: 1:24.46 48.52 200m: 2:58.73 46.71 300m: 4:39.21 51.50 400m: 6:09.74 43.72

6. MIKUS Doriane 08 BCSG BEL 6:09.90 6:09.86 371
50m: 38.31 38.31 150m: 2:15.69 49.52 250m: 3:57.20 52.75 350m: 5:31.16 41.61

100m: 1:26.17 47.86 200m: 3:04.45 48.76 300m: 4:49.55 52.35 400m: 6:09.86 38.70

7. NULLI Anna 10 MHN ITA NT 6:10.02 370
50m: 39.55 39.55 150m: 2:12.49 46.98 250m: 3:54.70 56.28 350m: 5:30.98 40.89

100m: 1:25.51 45.96 200m: 2:58.42 45.93 300m: 4:50.09 55.39 400m: 6:10.02 39.04

8. DUYCKAERTS Clementine 09 CCM BEL 7:06.23 6:20.88 340
50m: 41.99 41.99 150m: 2:27.68 53.20 250m: 4:06.59 51.81 350m: 5:41.73 44.13

100m: 1:34.48 52.49 200m: 3:14.78 47.10 300m: 4:57.60 51.01 400m: 6:20.88 39.15

9. GOEMANS Manon 96 EC FRA NT 6:21.13 339
50m: 41.85 41.85 150m: 2:23.71 51.06 250m: 4:01.42 48.87 350m: 5:38.36 45.98

100m: 1:32.65 50.80 200m: 3:12.55 48.84 300m: 4:52.38 50.96 400m: 6:21.13 42.77

10. MAENE Norah 09 MHN BEL 6:31.85 6:22.13 336
50m: 44.25 44.25 150m: 2:26.29 51.25 250m: 4:07.30 51.39 350m: 5:42.18 41.98

100m: 1:35.04 50.79 200m: 3:15.91 49.62 300m: 5:00.20 52.90 400m: 6:22.13 39.95

11. CORBISIER Morgane 10 MHN BEL 6:09.79 6:24.64 330
50m: 38.80 38.80 150m: 2:19.89 48.27 250m: 4:03.07 56.75 350m: 5:42.97 44.27

100m: 1:31.62 52.82 200m: 3:06.32 46.43 300m: 4:58.70 55.63 400m: 6:24.64 41.67

12. VANHOEGAERDEN Lily-Rose 09 CCM BEL NT 6:27.82 322
50m: 40.96 40.96 150m: 2:27.98 53.19 250m: 4:08.03 51.20 350m: 5:43.90 43.83

100m: 1:34.79 53.83 200m: 3:16.83 48.85 300m: 5:00.07 52.04 400m: 6:27.82 43.92

13. PETIT Louana 10 MHN BEL NT 6:48.37 275
50m: 40.89 40.89 150m: 2:29.40 52.82 250m: 4:17.08 56.33 350m: 6:03.38 47.76

100m: 1:36.58 55.69 200m: 3:20.75 51.35 300m: 5:15.62 58.54 400m: 6:48.37 44.99

14. ANSIAUX Louise 09 EC BEL NT 7:17.82 223
50m: 49.28 49.28 150m: 2:40.52 54.01 250m: 4:31.86 59.18 350m: 6:27.03 53.16

100m: 1:46.51 57.23 200m: 3:32.68 52.16 300m: 5:33.87 1:02.01 400m: 7:17.82 50.79


